Psychiatricka nemocnica
Philippa Pinela

EVIDENCIA OBJEDNAVOK NL 2021
poradové

Datum

Nazov predmetu

Dodavatel

Malacka cesta & 63

902 18 Pezinok
P.O.Box 158

Miesto urcenia

cena bez DPH

April

cena s DPH

Cislo

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

vystavenia
1.4.2021
1.4.2021
1.4.2021
1.4.2021
1.4.2021
1.4.2021
1.4.2021
1.4.2021
1.4.2021
1.4.2021
1.4.2021
6.4.2021
6.4.2021
6.4.2021
1.4.2021
6.4.2021
1.4.2021
7.4.2021
7.4.2021
6.4.2021
6.4.2021
7.4.2021
8.4.2021
8.4.2021
7.4.2021
9.4.2021
9.4.2021
7.4.2021
8.4.2021
12.4.2021
12.4.2021
12.4.2021
12.4.2021
12.4.2021
13.4.2021
14.4.2021
14.4.2021

objednavky
SZM

ZM, SZM
SZM

Lieky

Lieky

Lieky, dez.
Lieky

Lieky

Lieky

Lieky
Lieky,ZM,SZM,dezinf.
Lieky

Lieky

Lieky

SZM

Lieky

Lieky

Lieky

Lieky, dez., SZM
ZM, SZM
Lieky

Lieky

Lieky

Lieky, SZM
SZM

Lieky

Lieky, SZM
SZM

Lieky (suroviny)
Lieky

Lieky

Lieky

Liek

Liek

Lieky, SZM
Lieky

Lieky, SZM

INTES Poprad, s.r.o.

Ravika spol.s r.o.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
SARSTEDT,s.r.o.
Phoenix a.s.
INTRAVENA s.r.o.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA

VIDRA a spol. s.r.o.
MED-ART spol s r.o.

UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
JOLLY JOKER a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.

PULImedical spol.s r.o.

Namestie sv.Egidia 95

Na Revine 29/D
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
LiS¢ie Gdolie 124
Pribylinska 2/A
Levocska 9
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Strkova 8
Hornocermanska 4
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pod Klepacom 5
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Nadrazna 34

PharmDr.Valuch Jozef s.r.i Azalkova 48

UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.

Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A

058 01
83101
831 04
831 04
831 04
831 04
831 04
831 04
851 06
851 06
851 06
831 04
831 04
851 06
841 04
831 04
080 01
831 04
851 06
01196
949 01
851 06
851 06
851 06
83372
851 06
831 04
900 28
974 01
851 06
851 06
831 04
831 04
831 04
831 04
851 06
831 04

Poprad
Bratislava 37
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

Bratislava-Karlova Ves

Bratislava
Presov
Bratislava
Bratislava
Zilina
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Ivanka pri Dunaji
Banska Bystrica
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

36449814 Nemocnicna lekaren
17321859 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31359825 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31717802 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31589561 Nemocnicna lekaren
34113924 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
00685810 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31344399 Nemocnicna lekaren
36631957 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren

96,50
994,90
2 317,96
1123,24
1 039,68
708,50
1 054,44
936,59
939,72
1021,60
1 008,48
235,70
405,86
87,07
70,00
61,31
289,70
100,50
93,69
142,20
39,28
36,17
922,65
151,93
181,17
127,13
461,22
496,29
37,85
44,50
662,79
264,09
7,04
11,54
184,90
106,12
330,77

106,15
1127,40
2 780,80
1 235,56
1 143,65

800,26
1159,88
1 030,25
1 037,82
1141,16
1117,80

259,27

446,45

96,97
84,00
67,44

318,67

110,55

103,06

166,73

43,21
39,79
1014,92

169,32

217,40

139,84

511,05

595,56

43,57
48,95
729,91
290,50
7,74
12,69

203,39

116,73

363,85



spolu

278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

14.4.2021
15.4.2021
13.4.2021
16.4.2021
16.4.2021
16.4.2021
16.4.2021
15.4.2021
19.4.2021
19.4.2021
19.4.2021
20.4.2021
20.4.2021
21.4.2021
21.4.2021
21.4.2021
22.4.2021
21.4.2021
23.4.2021
26.4.2021
27.4.2021
27.4.2021
28.4.2021
27.4.2021
28.4.2021
29.4.2021
29.4.2021
30.4.2021
30.4.2021

Liek

Lieky

Lieky

Lieky

Lieky

Lieky
Lieky, dez.
Liek
Lieky,5ZM
Lieky, dez.
Lieky

SZM

Lieky

Lieky

Lieky

Lieky

Lieky

SZM

Lieky
Lieky,ZM,SZM,dezinf.
Lieky
Lieky, SZM
Lieky, SZM
SZM

Lieky
Lieky, SZM
Lieky

Lieky

Lieky

Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
INTRAVENA s.r.o0.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA

VIDRA a spol. s.r.o.

UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Ravika spol.s r.o.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.

Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Levocska 9
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Strkova 8
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Na Revine 29/D
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A

TONNERRE - Ing. Erik Fels Skolska 1/3

MED-ART spol s r.o.

Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA

Hornocermanska 4
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18

831 04
831 04
851 06
831 04
831 04
851 06
851 06
080 01
831 04
851 06
851 06
011 96
851 06
831 04
851 06
851 06
851 06
831 01
831 04
851 06
831 04
831 04
831 04
951 06
949 01
831 04
851 06
831 04
851 06

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Presov
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Zilina
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava 37
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Vinodol
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31717802 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31589561 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
17321859 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
40080641 Nemocnic¢na lekaren
34113924 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren

75,67
174,19
8,02
22,46
209,17
221,43
768,09
44,80
316,52
206,39
0,44
50,50
246,16
89,97
40,10
79,44
96,00
121,74
506,68
150,76
37,40
203,35
420,09
1 000,00
115,80
99,89
347,20
80,14
78,51

22 603,99

83,24
196,08
8,82
24,71
230,09
243,57
847,13
49,28
348,17
228,28
0,48
59,70
270,78
98,97
44,11
87,39
105,60
134,96
557,35
170,06
41,14
223,92
463,94
1100,00
127,38
111,27
382,03
88,15
86,81



